
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number District Party affiliation Representative or Senator
Gary 479-635-4314 26 Republican Senator
Alan Clark 501-844-6800 7 Republican Senator
Ben Gilmore 501-467-5952 1 Republican Senator
Bart Hester 479-531-4176 33 Republican Senator
Matt McKee 501-622-0860 6 Republican Senator
Terry Rice 479-637-3100 5 Republican Senator

Stubblefield gary.stubblefield@senate.ar.gov
alan.clark@senate.ar.gov
ben.gilmore@senate.ar.gov
bart.hester@senate.ar.gov
matt@mattmckeeforarkansas.com
terry.rice@senate.ar.gov
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